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Installation trunking LFG 60x60-7035, PVC, with base perforation, light grey

GGK GmbH & Co. KG | Gerhard-Griin-StraBBe 1 | D-35753 Greifenstein-Beilstein

Product description

PVC installation trunking according to DIN EN 50085-2-1 for cable routing on walls and ceilings,
consisting of a completely overlapping cover and base with double-row base perforation for fastening
and a mounting rail for the installation of a snap-in partition, 4 freely movable cable holding clips are
included per 2 metre. Note: Sound and fire protection measures must be carried out professionally.

Basic data

Item number
Product group
Packing unit
EAN code

Tariff number

Technical features

Height

Width

Length

Useful cross section
Material

Material quality

Halogen free

Colour

RAL-number

Number of permanent partitions
Number of plug-in partitions
Type of fastening

Cover model

With cable fixing clip

With protective foil
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1495

10-Cable routing
24 meters
4018475014954
39259020

60 mm

57 mm

2000 mm

3048 mm?
plastic

Polyvinyl chloride (PVC)
no

light grey

7035

0

1

base perforation
loose

yes

no

Subject to technical changes



