

Date: 16.12.2025

Installation trunking LFG 60x60-7035, PVC, with base perforation, light grey

Product description

PVC installation trunking according to DIN EN 50085-2-1 for cable routing on walls and ceilings, consisting of a completely overlapping cover and base with double-row base perforation for fastening and a mounting rail for the installation of a snap-in partition, 4 freely movable cable holding clips are included per 2 metre. Note: Sound and fire protection measures must be carried out professionally.



Basic data

Item number	1495
Product group	10-Cable routing
Packing unit	24 meters
EAN code	4018475014954
Tariff number	39259020

Technical features

Height	60 mm
Width	57 mm
Length	2000 mm
Useful cross section	3048 mm²
Material	plastic
Material quality	Polyvinyl chloride (PVC)
Halogen free	no
Colour	light grey
RAL-number	7035
Number of permanent partitions	0
Number of plug-in partitions	1
Type of fastening	base perforation
Cover model	loose
With cable fixing clip	yes
With protective foil	no